AMERICAN CHEVIOT SHEEP SOCIETY WORK ORDER AND FEE SCHEDULE

Phone: 785-456-8500 • PO Box 231, 305 Lincoln - Wamego, KS 66547 • Fax: 785-456-8599

Name				Membership#	
Address		We	bsite		
ty, State, Zip			Date		
Phone #	Fax #		E-mail		
Check one of the following: Senior/Active Memb	er Junior Member	N	on-Member	New Member Applyin	ng
2. New Senior Member3. Annual Senior Dues4. New Junior Member	p Fee (one-time fee for New Members)_rship		10.00 10.00 10.00 Free	Non-Member Price XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX	
2. Animal over 1 year / 3. Animal over 2 years 4. Animal over 3 years <i>Canada</i>	of age		7.00 9.00 add 9.00 per yea	double feedouble feedouble feedouble feedouble feedouble fee	
C. TRANSFERS 1. Under 3 month delay (from date of sale) 2. Over 3 month delay (from date of sale)			6.00 10.00	samesame	
D. DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE				same	
E. RAM CHRISTENING FEE (6	exclusive right to ram name)			same	
F. RUSH FEE (per each registration	on & transfer)			same	
G. EMERGENCY FAXES (per po	age - not including cover)		3.00	same	
2. Postal Overnight, US	very		17.00	I number PS same same same	
I. Decals				same	
			or 33.00 for 10		
TOTAL FEES FROM AB	OVE			s	
Previous Balance Due (pleas					
	eturn invoice)				
	SED CHECK #				

	Breedi	ing Certificate	
This is to certify that Ram	(Ram Name & Tag Numi	ACSS Registration	#(Registration Number)
were exposed to Ewes		e Names, Tag Numbers & Association Numbers)	
-	(List Ewe	e Names, Tag Numbers & Association Numbers)	
from	(Month, Day, Year)	to(Month, Day, Year)	·
Owner of ewes at time of Mating:	(6)	Owner of ram at time of Mating:	(Signature)
		Address:	
	Breedi	ing Certificate	
	Breedi		
	Breedi	ing Certificate ACSS Registration	
This is to certify that Ram	Breedi	ing Certificate	
This is to certify that Ram were exposed to Ewes	Breedi (Ram Name & Tag Numb (List Ewe	ing Certificate ACSS Registration ber) e Names, Tag Numbers & Association Numbers)	#(Registration Number)
This is to certify that Ram were exposed to Ewes	Breedi (Ram Name & Tag Numb (List Ewe	ing Certificate ACSS Registration	#(Registration Number)
This is to certify that Ram were exposed to Ewes from	(Ram Name & Tag Numi (List Ewe	ing Certificate ACSS Registration ber) e Names, Tag Numbers & Association Numbers)	#(Registration Number)